
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 25.11.2023 г. 17:18 - Page 1

Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 25 Men, 50m Breaststroke 13 years and older
25.11.2023 г. - 9:14 Results Prelim
SCM Open 27.33 Mihail ALEKSANDROV OL Shanghai (CHN) 8.4.2006 г.
SCM 15 - 17 27.71 Tonislav SABEV TSAR Burgas 19.10.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 30.80 Zdravko BABLAKOV BOL Plovdiv 26.11.2016 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Maksim MANOLOV 17 Cherno More 27.48 748 A
NewRecord

Tonislav SABEV 21 Sprint Sofia 27.48 748 A
3. Simeon STANOEV 18 Plovdiv 2019 28.66 659 A
4. Ivan GRABKO 18 Plovdiv 2019 28.97 638 A
5. Mihail MADZHUNOV 17 Olimpia 28.98 638 A
6. Boyan NAYDENOV 22 Olimpia 29.33 615 A
7. Nikola ZHEKOV 17 Cherno More 29.37 613 A
8. Eduard KOSTOV 18 Levski 29.45 608 A
9. Kaloyan KOEV 21 Nsa 29.65 595 B

10. Antoniy MORALIYSKI 22 Asteri 29.87 582 B
11. Kostadin MIHAYLOV 17 Mladost'91 29.97 576 B
12. Daniel KOSTADINOV 17 Julian Rusev 30.02 574 B
13. Emilian NIKOLOV 18 Dorostol 30.04 572 B
14. Stefan KUSHLEV 18 Smolian 30.14 567 B

Daniel KRALEV 17 Cherno More 30.14 567 B
16. Martin CHIHAL 18 Damini LV 30.32 557 ?

Toni ANASTASOV 18 Iris 30.32 557 ?
18. Kristiyan KAMENOV 17 Nsa 30.38 553 R
19. Kristian MILETIEV 16 Cska 30.42 551
20. Teodor NEDKOV 16 Mladost'91 30.44 550

Deniel ARNAUDOV 19 Albatros'2001 30.44 550
22. Dimitar PANTELEEV 19 Briz 30.48 548
23. Yoan Emiliyan SMILYANOV 16 Sandanski 30.59 542
24. Hristo STRUMSKI 15 Dorostol 30.61 541
25. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 18 Asteri 30.75 534
26. Ljubomir LICHEV 17 Bolyari 2009 30.78 532
27. Daniel ILIEV 19 Dobrudzha2021 30.88 527
28. Boris GAMISHEV 16 Vihren 30.97 522
29. Krasen KANCHEV 16 Tsarevets 31.08 517
30. Dimitar POPOV 15 Galata-Varna 31.23 509
31. Nikolay TONKOV 16 Aquazard 31.29 506
32. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 31.30 506
33. Stoicho ILIEV 15 Akulite 31.35 504
34. Dimitar DIMITROV 17 Etar2 31.38 502
35. Borislav DIMITROV 16 Cska 31.51 496

Rado STOYCHEV 17 Invictus 31.51 496
Bryan DINEV 17 Akulite 31.51 496

38. Boris LAZAROV 15 Cherno More 31.65 489
39. Georgi TANEV 19 Burgas 31.77 484
40. Teodor SKUMOV 16 Briz 31.81 482
41. Deyan VLAHOV 18 Plovdiv 2019 31.83 481
42. Dobromir MIHAYLOV 17 Smolian 31.86 480
43. Viktor YONINOV 14 Cska 31.88 479
44. Viktor STANEV 14 Lokomotiv 31.91 478
45. Georgi ZAFIROV 17 Vihren 31.92 477
46. Dimitar TANANOV 15 Nsa 31.96 475
47. Ivan LOZANOV 14 Cherno More 32.04 472
48. Nikolay HADZHIEV 16 Levski 32.07 470
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 25, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

49. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 15 Trayana 32.20 465
50. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 14 Olimp 32.24 463

Aleks BRANCHEV 16 Levent SC 32.24 463
52. Ivailo TOLEV 15 Trayana 32.26 462
53. Tanio DEKOV 14 Beroe 32.31 460
54. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 16 Akulite 32.34 459
55. Georgi TODOROV 21 Dobrudzha 32.53 451
56. Martin GADZHEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 32.60 448
57. Daniel HRISTOV 15 Iris 32.72 443
58. Yavor GILISHTAROV 16 Akulite 32.78 440
59. Iyoan IVANOV 15 Mladost'91 32.86 437
60. Teodor STANCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 33.02 431
61. Velislav SOKOLOV 15 Sandanski 33.13 427
62. Martin DOBREV 20 Albatros'2001 33.21 424
63. Aleksey PAMUKOV 16 Briz 33.23 423
64. Maksim NEDYALKOV 14 Levski 33.37 417
65. Iliya PETKOV 16 Levski 33.42 416
66. Vasil TONEV 14 Avgusta 33.51 412
67. Emanuel ZHORZHES 16 Julian Rusev 33.55 411
68. Martin ZASHEV 13 Pirin 33.58 410
69. Mihail BACHVAROV 16 Tsarevets 33.65 407
70. Dimitar PETKOV 13 Bolyari 2009 33.81 401
71. Momchil BAEV 13 Viking 2008 33.87 399
72. Valentin ROSNEV 14 Vsi 33.94 397
73. Alexandar STEFANOV 14 Aquazard 34.10 391
74. Slav TODOROV 16 Sprint 34.18 388
75. Iliya BONEV 15 Etar2 34.40 381
76. Nikola KISIOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 34.48 378
77. Georgi PANDOV 14 Nsa 34.73 370
78. Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 34.93 364
79. Stiliyan KUNOV 13 Aquazard 35.07 360
80. Aikan VEISALOV 13 Lokomotiv 35.45 348
81. Viktor ANGELOV 14 Levent SC 35.80 338
82. Arik AMOR 14 Iris 35.90 335
83. Stanimir ILIEV 15 Iris 35.97 333
84. Velislav TOSHKOV 15 Aquazard 36.07 330
85. Erik STALEV 13 Levski 36.08 330
86. Kostadin MURDZHEV 13 Smolian 36.17 328
87. Daniel MANDAZHIEV 14 Akulite 36.49 319
88. Nikola NIKOLOV 13 Olimp 36.71 313
89. Ivail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 36.76 312
90. Yoan PETKOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 36.83 310
91. Nikolay TAMBUKOV 13 Damini LV 36.93 308
92. Ivan GAVRILOV 13 Vihren 36.94 308
93. Bojidar PRODANOV 13 Vsi 36.99 306
94. Mariyan BELCHEV 14 Chernomorets 37.33 298
95. Kristiyan KOLEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 37.42 296
96. Daniel VALCHEV 14 Aquazard 37.55 293
97. Kaloyan MLADENOV 13 Nsa 38.06 281
98. Teodor PINTEV 13 Iris 38.44 273
99. Kristiyan IVANOV 14 Torpedo 38.77 266

100. Nikola ILIEV 14 Tsarevets 38.79 266
101. Mark CHAKARIYAN 13 Lokomotiv 39.05 260
102. Daniel SAMOKOVAREV 14 Sprint 39.29 256
103. Vladimir MANOLEV 13 Sandanski 39.41 253
104. Emil ANCHEV 14 Smolian 39.48 252
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 25, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

105. Pavel KAZAKOV 13 Trayana 39.65 249
106. Tunch FUCHIDJI 13 Dorostol 39.70 248
107. Denislav KALEEV 14 Torpedo 40.89 227
DNS Todor TOROMANOV 14 Akulite
sick Georgi GAVRILOV 13 Vihren

13 - 14 years

1. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 31.30 506
2. Viktor YONINOV 14 Cska 31.88 479
3. Viktor STANEV 14 Lokomotiv 31.91 478
4. Ivan LOZANOV 14 Cherno More 32.04 472
5. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 14 Olimp 32.24 463
6. Tanio DEKOV 14 Beroe 32.31 460
7. Martin GADZHEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 32.60 448
8. Teodor STANCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 33.02 431
9. Maksim NEDYALKOV 14 Levski 33.37 417

10. Vasil TONEV 14 Avgusta 33.51 412
11. Martin ZASHEV 13 Pirin 33.58 410
12. Dimitar PETKOV 13 Bolyari 2009 33.81 401
13. Momchil BAEV 13 Viking 2008 33.87 399
14. Valentin ROSNEV 14 Vsi 33.94 397
15. Alexandar STEFANOV 14 Aquazard 34.10 391
16. Nikola KISIOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 34.48 378
17. Georgi PANDOV 14 Nsa 34.73 370
18. Stiliyan KUNOV 13 Aquazard 35.07 360
19. Aikan VEISALOV 13 Lokomotiv 35.45 348
20. Viktor ANGELOV 14 Levent SC 35.80 338
21. Arik AMOR 14 Iris 35.90 335
22. Erik STALEV 13 Levski 36.08 330
23. Kostadin MURDZHEV 13 Smolian 36.17 328
24. Daniel MANDAZHIEV 14 Akulite 36.49 319
25. Nikola NIKOLOV 13 Olimp 36.71 313
26. Ivail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 36.76 312
27. Yoan PETKOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 36.83 310
28. Nikolay TAMBUKOV 13 Damini LV 36.93 308
29. Ivan GAVRILOV 13 Vihren 36.94 308
30. Bojidar PRODANOV 13 Vsi 36.99 306
31. Mariyan BELCHEV 14 Chernomorets 37.33 298
32. Kristiyan KOLEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 37.42 296
33. Daniel VALCHEV 14 Aquazard 37.55 293
34. Kaloyan MLADENOV 13 Nsa 38.06 281
35. Teodor PINTEV 13 Iris 38.44 273
36. Kristiyan IVANOV 14 Torpedo 38.77 266
37. Nikola ILIEV 14 Tsarevets 38.79 266
38. Mark CHAKARIYAN 13 Lokomotiv 39.05 260
39. Daniel SAMOKOVAREV 14 Sprint 39.29 256
40. Vladimir MANOLEV 13 Sandanski 39.41 253
41. Emil ANCHEV 14 Smolian 39.48 252
42. Pavel KAZAKOV 13 Trayana 39.65 249
43. Tunch FUCHIDJI 13 Dorostol 39.70 248
44. Denislav KALEEV 14 Torpedo 40.89 227

DNS Todor TOROMANOV 14 Akulite
sick Georgi GAVRILOV 13 Vihren
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 25, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

15 - 17 years

1. Maksim MANOLOV 17 Cherno More 27.48 748 A
NewRecord

2. Mihail MADZHUNOV 17 Olimpia 28.98 638 A
3. Nikola ZHEKOV 17 Cherno More 29.37 613 A
4. Kostadin MIHAYLOV 17 Mladost'91 29.97 576 B
5. Daniel KOSTADINOV 17 Julian Rusev 30.02 574 B
6. Daniel KRALEV 17 Cherno More 30.14 567 B
7. Kristiyan KAMENOV 17 Nsa 30.38 553 R
8. Kristian MILETIEV 16 Cska 30.42 551
9. Teodor NEDKOV 16 Mladost'91 30.44 550

10. Yoan Emiliyan SMILYANOV 16 Sandanski 30.59 542
11. Hristo STRUMSKI 15 Dorostol 30.61 541
12. Ljubomir LICHEV 17 Bolyari 2009 30.78 532
13. Boris GAMISHEV 16 Vihren 30.97 522
14. Krasen KANCHEV 16 Tsarevets 31.08 517
15. Dimitar POPOV 15 Galata-Varna 31.23 509
16. Nikolay TONKOV 16 Aquazard 31.29 506
17. Stoicho ILIEV 15 Akulite 31.35 504
18. Dimitar DIMITROV 17 Etar2 31.38 502
19. Borislav DIMITROV 16 Cska 31.51 496

Rado STOYCHEV 17 Invictus 31.51 496
Bryan DINEV 17 Akulite 31.51 496

22. Boris LAZAROV 15 Cherno More 31.65 489
23. Teodor SKUMOV 16 Briz 31.81 482
24. Dobromir MIHAYLOV 17 Smolian 31.86 480
25. Georgi ZAFIROV 17 Vihren 31.92 477
26. Dimitar TANANOV 15 Nsa 31.96 475
27. Nikolay HADZHIEV 16 Levski 32.07 470
28. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 15 Trayana 32.20 465
29. Aleks BRANCHEV 16 Levent SC 32.24 463
30. Ivailo TOLEV 15 Trayana 32.26 462
31. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 16 Akulite 32.34 459
32. Daniel HRISTOV 15 Iris 32.72 443
33. Yavor GILISHTAROV 16 Akulite 32.78 440
34. Iyoan IVANOV 15 Mladost'91 32.86 437
35. Velislav SOKOLOV 15 Sandanski 33.13 427
36. Aleksey PAMUKOV 16 Briz 33.23 423
37. Iliya PETKOV 16 Levski 33.42 416
38. Emanuel ZHORZHES 16 Julian Rusev 33.55 411
39. Mihail BACHVAROV 16 Tsarevets 33.65 407
40. Slav TODOROV 16 Sprint 34.18 388
41. Iliya BONEV 15 Etar2 34.40 381
42. Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 34.93 364
43. Stanimir ILIEV 15 Iris 35.97 333
44. Velislav TOSHKOV 15 Aquazard 36.07 330


